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Final Standings
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West Division

TEAM
DragonSharks
Lizzards
Dawgs

Larks

Tigers

Frogs
Squirrels

East Division

TEAM
Chimps
Donkeys
Bisons
Leopards
Lynx
Hawks
Skunks

Total Points
TEAM

Chimps
Lynx
Bisons
DragonSharks
Donkeys
Lizzards
Leopards
Larks
Tigers
Dawgs
Skunks
Squirrels
Hawks
Frogs
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PTS

1007
1004
968
943
937
936
904
866
825
782
730
730
702
637

PCT
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.412
0.294
0.235

PCT
0.706
0.706
0.529
0.500
0.471
0.441
0.412

PF
851
915
754
827
825
598
730

PF
945
897
919
736
924
672
721

PA
780
873
763
829
832
77
869

PA
752
744
804
799
881
779
832

DIVISION
9-3-0

DIVISION
9-3-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
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