

## ACFL - Charleston

West Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
DragonSharks	11	6	0	0.647	851	780	9 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Lizzards	10	7	0	0.588	915	873	8 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Dawgs	9	8	0	0.529	754	763	8 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Larks	9	8	0	0.529	827	829	6 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Tigers	7	10	0	0.412	825	832	5 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Frogs	5	12	0	0.294	598	777	3 - 9 - 0	Won 3
Squirrels	4	13	0	0.235	730	869	3 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
East Division								
East Division TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	<b>W</b> 12	<b>L</b> 5	<b>T</b> 0	<b>PCT</b> 0.706	<b>PF</b> 945	<b>PA</b> 752	<b>DIVISION</b> 9 - 3 - 0	STREAK Lost 2
TEAM		_	_	_				•
<b>TEAM</b> Chimps	12	5	0	0.706	945	752	9 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
TEAM Chimps Donkeys	12 12	5 5	0	0.706 0.706	945 897	752 744	9 - 3 - 0 8 - 4 - 0	Lost 2 Won 4
TEAM Chimps Donkeys Bisons	12 12 9	5 5 8	0 0 0	0.706 0.706 0.529	945 897 919	752 744 804	9 - 3 - 0 8 - 4 - 0 5 - 7 - 0	Lost 2 Won 4 Lost 1
TEAM Chimps Donkeys Bisons Leopards	12 12 9 8	5 5 8 8	0 0 0 1	0.706 0.706 0.529 0.500	945 897 919 736	752 744 804 799	9 - 3 - 0 8 - 4 - 0 5 - 7 - 0 6 - 5 - 1	Lost 2 Won 4 Lost 1 Lost 3

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Chimps	1007
Lynx	1004
Bisons	968
DragonSharks	943
Donkeys	937
Lizzards	936
Leopards	904
Larks	866
Tigers	825
Dawgs	782
Skunks	730
Squirrels	730
Hawks	702
Frogs	637